2.0 MP CCD Camera
UVCI-2300 / UVCI-2400
System setup Default setting
White Light Plate
(Flip type)
Blue Light Plate
(Flip type)
UV Transilluminator

Safety  CE
Rated Voltage 100-240V~, 50/60Hz
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300 SmartView Pro 2300 Imager System, UV light version
UVCI-2400 SmartView Pro 2400 Imager System, Blue light version
* All filters have to be ordered separately.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-F4 SmartView Amber Filter, 580nm (for blue light)
UVCI-2313 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield, for 2300 series
UVCI-2314 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters, for 2300 & 2400 series
UVCI-2300-BL Blue Light Plate for SmartView Pro 2300 series
UVCI-2300-WL White Light Plate 210x260mm for SmartView Pro 2300 & 2400 series
MJC-8-STYLUS-00000 Stylus Pen
CI-CL55+1 55mm Close up lens +1 for CCD Image System
MBE-IMG-SW MS 1D Analysis Software
DI-TOTALLAB Totallab 1D Gel Analysis Software
55
UVCI-2100 series
UVCI-1100 series
The SmartView Pro 2100 is simply the upgraded version of UVCI-1100.
The SmartView Pro 2100 offers all same great features except the 2.0
megapixel CCD camera to provide image with sharper sensitivity, and
less exposure time. All the accessories are shared between 1000 and

Rated Voltage 100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 2A
* iPad and PC not included.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2100 SmartView Pro 2100 Imager System, standard version
UVCI-2101 SmartView Pro 2100 Imager System, standard version, high UV performance
UVCI-1100 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version
UVCI-1101 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version, high UV performance
* All filters have to be ordered separately.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1000-WL White Light Plate for SmartView Pro Imager System, 1100 & 2100 series
UVCI-1000-BL Blue Light Module for SmartView Pro Imager System, 1100 & 2100 series
UVCI-1000-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-1000-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-1000-F1 Viewing window Amber filter, 560nm for SmartView Pro Imager System, 1100 & 2100 series
MBE-IMG-F3 SmartView Amber Filter 560nm
MBE-IMG-F4 SmartView Amber Filter 580nm
UVCI-1003 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield, for 1100 & 2100 series
UVCI-1004 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters, for 1100 & 2100 series
MBE-G-Y1 Amber Filter Viewing Glasses, 560 nm (optional)
MBE-IMG-SW MS 1D Analysis Software
DI-TOTALLAB Totallab 1D Gel Analysis Software
UVCI-1000-SG

58
MUVB-111-CP-02
MUVB-114-CP-02
MUV21-CP-02 /
MUV26-CP-02
MUV-IMG-CA MUV-IMG-CA-01
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
MUV-IMG-CA SmartView Simple 310 Imager system, with 18.0 MP digital camera
MUV-IMG-CA-01 SmartView 310 holder kit, includes hood and camera adapter only
* All filters have to be ordered separately.
Bundle Package
Cat. No. Description
MUV21-CP-02 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
MUV26-CP-02 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
MUVB-111-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
MUVB-114-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 114 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MBE-IMG-SW MS 1D Analysis Software
DI-TOTALLAB Totallab 1D Gel Analysis Software

1 x Memory card			   1 x Memory card reader
Features
•  18 megapixel digital camera
•  High resolution 8” TFT screen
•  Digital control panel
•  Compact chamber and lightweight
•  Can be operated PC free
•  Inner white light LED at two sides
•  Safety door switch
•  Optional gel analysis software package available
•  Universal rated voltage: 100-240V~
•  Built-in UV Transilluminator (UVDI)
60
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
UVDI-254 Compact Digimage System with 18.0 MP digital camera and built-in 254 nm UV Transilluminator
UVDI-312 Compact Digimage System with 18.0 MP digital camera and built-in 312 (302) nm UV Transilluminator
UVDI-365 Compact Digimage System with 18.0 MP digital camera and built-in 365 nm UV Transilluminator
UVDI-254/365 Compact Digimage System with 18.0 MP digital camera and built-in 254 & 365 nm UV Transilluminator
UVDI-254/312 Compact Digimage System with 18.0 MP digital camera and built-in 254 & 312(302) nm UV Transilluminator
UVDI-CB-254 Compact Digimage System with built-in 254 nm UV Transilluminator only, digital camera not included
UVDI-CB-312 Compact Digimage System with built-in 312 (302) nm UV Transilluminator, digital camera not included
UVDI-CB-365 Compact Digimage System with built-in 365 nm UV Transilluminator, digital camera not included
UVDI-CB-254/365 Compact Digimage System with built-in 254 & 365 nm UV Transilluminator, digital camera not included
UVDI-CB-254/312 Compact Digimage System with built-in 254 & 312 (302) nm UV Transilluminator, digital camera not included
DI-01 Digimage System with 18.0 megapixels digital camera
DI-HD Digimage System without digital camera
DI-EB49
DI-DR-E12

Material Painted metal
Rated Voltage 110/220V~, 50/60Hz, 1.6A
Weight Approx. 12.9lb (5.8kg)
Camera Adapter Aluminum
DI Darkroom
Dimension (WxLxH) 11.4"x13.3"x15.7" (290x339x398mm)
Weight Approx. 11.9lb (5.4kg)
MUV21-CP-01/
MUV26-CP-01
MUVB-111-CP-01
MUVB-114-CP-01
Bundle Package
Cat. No. Description
MUV21-CP-01 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUV26-CP-01 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUVB-111-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUVB-114-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 114 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
MBE-IMG-SW MS 1D Analysis Software
DI-TOTALLAB Totallab 1D Gel Analysis Software

MUVB-114-CP-01
MBE-G-Y1 MUVB-111-CP-02
MUVB-114-CP-02
Specifications
 Model  SmartView
Filter Size (WxL) Approx. 8.3"x8.3" (210x210mm)
Intensity Switch High (100%) / Low (70%) intensity switch for single wavelength model
Fast Response High quality starter to light up the tubes instantaneously and cause no blinking
Blue Light Source 1W x 18 lamps
UV Resistance Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 8.9"x10.2" (225x260mm) (Transparent)
Blue Light Resistance Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 8.9"x10.2" (225x260mm) (Orange)
Dimension (WxLxH) Approx. 13.4"x11.3"x6.9" (340x286x176mm)
Rated Voltage 100-230V~ ,50/60Hz, 2A
Weight Approx. 24.7lb (11.2kg)
Model Cat. No. Type Wavelength UV Light Source (1tube / 8W)
SmartView 111 MUVB-111 Single 312(302)nm 5 tubes
SmartView 112 MUVB-112 Single 254nm 5 tubes
SmartView 113 MUVB-113 Single 365nm 5 tubes
SmartView 114 MUVB-114 Single 312(302)nm (high performance) 5 tubes
SmartView 121 MUVB-121 Dual 254nm / 312(302)nm 4 tubes / 5 tubes
SmartView 122 MUVB-122 Dual 254nm / 365nm 5 tubes / 4 tubes
SmartView 123 MUVB-123 Dual 254nm / 312(302)nm (high performance) 4 tubes / 5 tubes
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MUVB-111 SmartView 111 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 312(302)nm
MUVB-112 SmartView 112 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 254 nm
MUVB-113 SmartView 113 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 365 nm
MUVB-114 SmartView 114 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 312(302) nm, high  performance
MUVB-121 SmartView 121 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/312(302)nm
MUVB-122 SmartView 122 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/365nm
MUVB-123 SmartView 123 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/312 (302)nm, high performance
* For different single wavelength models. please consult with your regional manager.
* All filters have to be ordered separately.
Bundle Packages
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MUVB-111-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUVB-111-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System  (MUV-IMG-CA)
MUVB-114-CP-01 Complete package of SmartView 114 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUVB-114-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 114 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System  (MUV-IMG-CA)
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MBE-G-Y1 Amber Filter Viewing Glasses, 560 nm (optional)
 Transilluminator

Specification
Model MUV26 series MUV21 series
Wavelength 254 / 312 (302) / 365nm
Filter Size Approx. 10.2"x8.3" (260x210mm) Approx. 8.3"x8.3" (210x210mm)
Light Source 6 tubes, 8W/tube
Filter Long life filter
High efficiency reflector
Intensity Switch High (100%)/Low (70%) intensity switch for single wavelength mode
Fast Start Up High quality starter to simultaneously illuminate tubes when switched on and no blink
UV Resistant Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 13"x9.8" (330x250mm)
Dimension (WxLxH) Approx. 13.4"x11.6"x3.9" (340x295x100mm)
Weight Approx. 16.5lb (7.5kg)
Rated Voltage 110V/220V~
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV21-254 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254nm
MUV21-312 210x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm
MUV21-312H 210x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV21-365 210x210mm Transilluminator for 365nm
MUV21-254/365 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 365nm
MUV21-254/312 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm
MUV21-254/312H 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV26-254 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254nm
MUV26-312 260x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm
MUV26-312H 260x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV26-365 260x210mm Transilluminator for 365nm
MUV26-254/365 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 365nm
MUV26-254/312 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm
MUV26-254/312H 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm, high performance
Bundle Packages
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV21-CP-01 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUV21-CP-02 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and SmartView simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
MUV26-CP-01 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and Digimage System (DI-01)
MUV26-CP-02 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and SmartView simple 310 Imager System (MUV-IMG-CA)
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV-T254 8W 254nm UV lamp
MUV-T312 8W 312 (302)nm UV lamp
MUV-T365 8W 365nm UV lamp
MUV-F21-254/365 21x21cm Filter for built-in 254/365nm UV Transilluminator (with stainless steel frame)
MUV-F21-312 21x21cm Filter for built-in 312(302)nm UV Transilluminator (with stainless steel frame)
MUV21-CP-01
MUV26-CP-01
MUV21-CP-02
MUV26-CP-02